Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved.                      Power Express_OG Rev.1.0
ORDERING GUIDE
Class 2 Distribution
Page 2
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved.                      Power Express_OG Rev.1.0
Table of contents
03          Overview
04 – 06         Specifications
07                  Ordering Information
Page 3
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved.                      Power Express_OG Rev.1.0
Class 2 Distribution
Overview
OmniOn Critical Power has developed the Power
Express Combiner to provide safe and effective
remote powering for loads that exceed 100VA
capabilities of a single Class 2 circuit. The Power
Express Combiner provides an interface for up to 8
Class 2 power circuits fed from the upstream
location and provides safe (NEC compliant)
aggregation to deliver a bulk -48V power source for
remote devices. The Power Express Combiner gives
customers the peace of mind to guarantee that Class
2 deployments powering larger loads meet NEC
requirements by not connecting power circuits in
parallel without galvanic isolation.
System
The OmniOn Power Express Class 2 Distribution is a
1RU shelf that provides 32 100VA limited circuits for
safe powering of remote loads. NEC Class 2 rating
allows for power cabling to be deployed in data cable
raceway instead of conduit thus reducing labor time
and increasing speed to market
Modules
The OmniOn Power Express Class 2 Distribution
incorporates 4 replaceable modules that generate 8
100VA circuits each. Each circuit is internally fused
within the module eliminating the possibility of users
plugging an incorrect rated fuse. This guarantees
that each circuit maintains compliance to the tested
Class 2 safety rating under UL.
Alarm and Control
Each shelf is designed to support an alarm card for
stand-alone deployment and can be uplinked over
the RS-485 data bus through the RJ-45 connections
on the rear of the shelf. This uplink allows each shelf
to interface a OmniOn Pulsar Plus controller
(commonly used in our Infinity Power Systems)
allowing local access, alarming and control of each
circuit in every shelf as well as remote interface over
the controller LAN connection.
Advantages
• Compact 1RU design
• Safe cost effective remote powering
• Extended reach capabilities with -57V boost
• Quick and reliable wiring connectivity
• Operate on individual circuits for maintenance
• Access to advance controller features
Page 4
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved.                      Power Express_OG Rev.1.0
ENVIRONMENTAL
CONTROL AND
MONITORING
SAFETY AND STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
Safety
MECHANICAL
INPUT
OUTPUT CIRCUITS
PHOTO
CONNECTIONS
Input
24AWG to 8AWG